
► Das komplette Programm ◄ 
 
► The Loft 
21:00 Doors 
* Unten: hosted by Mundakrobaten (https://www.instagram.com/mundakrobaten) 
21:30 Intro + Mundakrobaten Beatbox Session 
22:10 Slizzer (https://www.instagram.com/timslizzer) 
22:30 Matej (https://www.instagram.com/matejmusik) 
23:00 Raj  
23:30 Best Beatbox Crew 
* Unten: hosted by Citrus Cue 
Ab 00:00h DJs: Fejv (https://www.instagram.com/fejv_pernoold), Mhfz, Diceface 
(https://www.instagram.com/dice__face) & Donau Kebap 
(https://www.instagram.com/donau.kebab) 
* Oben: hosted by Retropartyvienna (https://www.instagram.com/retropartyvienna) 
Ab 22:30 DJs: Bianco Becky (https://www.instagram.com/u6wien) & Frieda Phoenix 
(https://www.instagram.com/frieda_phoenix) 
* Wohnzimmer: hosted by Luv Affair (https://www.instagram.com/luvaffair_vienna) 
Ab 23:00 DJs: Sascho (https://www.instagram.com/sash.o182), Luke Wackelkopf 
(https://www.instagram.com/lukewackelkopf), Ernst 
(https://www.instagram.com/clemens.cz), Ende Juni 
(https://www.instagram.com/ende.juni), Achimski (https://www.instagram.com/achimski_) & 
Ben Born (https://www.instagram.com/_benborn_) 
 
► Fanialive 
20:00 Doors 
22:00 Son del Raval (https://www.sondelraval.com)    
Ab 23:00 DJ Sonikgroove (https://www.instagram.com/sonikgroove) 
 
► Lucia 
19:00 Doors 
20:30 AARØN (https://www.instagram.com/aaron.vak/) 
22:00 Caro Fux (https://www.instagram.com/carofux.at/) 
Ab 23:45 DJs Hill (https://www.instagram.com/dj_hill_), La Mar 
(https://www.instagram.com/marmarbusti/), CJ Bambi 
(https://www.instagram.com/cj__bambi) 
 
► Loop Wien 
19:00 Doors 
20:30 Magnolian Moods (https://www.instagram.com/magnolian.moods/) 
22:00 Bruther (https://www.instagram.com/bruther.music/) 
Ab 23:45 DJ-Kollektiv Residenz Spaßhaben 
(https://www.instagram.com/residenz_spasshaben/) 
 
► wienstation 
20:30 Doors 
21:00 DJ stalinsky (https://www.instagram.com/stal_insky) 
23:00 DJ Natalox (https://www.instagram.com/_natalox_/) 
01:00 DJ Grusel Gunther (https://www.instagram.com/grusel_gunther) 
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► Chelsea 
19:30 Doors 
20:00 Venice Blue (https://linktr.ee/veniceblue) 
21:00 Cupiditas (https://www.instagram.com/cupiditasofficial) 
Ab 22:30 DJ Elk 
 
► Coco 
20:00 Doors 
22:00 Süwafisch (https://www.instagram.com/suewafisch_music) 
Ab 23:00 DJ Kalo 
 
► Weberknecht 
18:00 Doors 
* Kellergewölbe: 
20:00 Farious  
21:00 Mojoe@The Lighten (https://www.instagram.com/mojoe.musik) 
22:00 The A.C.T. Austrias finest tribute to Alice Cooper 
(https://www.instagram.com/the_act_band) 
23:00 Mad Prophet (https://www.instagram.com/madprophet.official) 
Ab 00:00h DJs: Richard Steinschlag, Kjaer, JpeXbert, Klangschlacht, Norg3N 
* Singer/Songwriter / Standupcomedy Floor: 
18:00 Standupcomedy  
22:00 Takashi Doi (https://www.instagram.com/pacodekochi) 
23:00 Mantschgal (https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100067135474140) 
 
► Der rote Bogen 
19:00 Doors 
Ab 21:30 DJ Steve 
 
► rhiz 
19:30 Doors 
20:30 tba 
21:30 Detto (https://www.instagram.com/dett0o) 
21:55 Akon Schiele (https://instagram.com/akonschiele) 
22:20 Frerorubi (30 min) (https://instagram.com/frerorubi) 
23:00 Mello1 (https://www.instagram.com/ertl.marlon) 
Ab 23:45 STF25 x Bestand Closing Party (https://www.sonic-territories.at) 

mit den DJs PÖ, Mursal, মm, Yves 

 
► Kramladen 
19:00 Doors 
20:00 Puff (https://www.instagram.com/puff.oderwas) 
21:00 twiceasmad (https://twiceasmad.de / https://www.instagram.com/twiceasmadband) 
Ab 23:00 DJ Kollektiv Midnightti (https://www.instagram.com/midnightti) 
 
► Cafe Concerto 
* Wintergarten 
19:00 Doors 
20:00 Poly Esda (https://on.soundcloud.com/WzdrZ8boZ2EWUW5mwn) 
22:00 Bernie da House (https://on.soundcloud.com/IPoWFGKkkUhwter359) 
00:00 Beck  
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* Felsenkeller 
20:30 Doors 
20:45 Punyo (https://www.tanzwelle.at) 
22:30 Komosny&Mogg (https://www.didgelounge.com) 
00:00 Punyo (https://www.tanzwelle.at) 
01:00-04:00 DJ BeP aka DJ Kraut und Rüben 
* Wintergarten 
06:00 Doors  
06:00 Groundlevel Vienna (https://www.groundlevelvienna.at) 
 
 
► Cafe Carina 
18:00 Doors 
20:00 Distonacija (https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100045496073163) 
21:00 Irokäse (https://www.facebook.com/Irokaese) 
22:00 Pirates City (https://soundcloud.com/pirates-city) 
23:00 Hofrat Hektor und die oilersche Gerade (https://www.facebook.com/Hogdoig) 
Ab 01:00 DJs TeamC 
 
► B72 
20:00 Doors 
21:00 Witwer (https://strizzi.co/portfolio/witwer) 
Ab 23:00 DJ bellaciao (hiyhclub) 
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